FO191a

Belle en het beest

La belle et la béte

Die schdéne und das biest
Beauty and the beast

La bella y la bestia
La bella e la bestia

Montageanleitung
Instrucciones para el montaje
Istruzioni di installazione

. 1 Leeftid | [EUROPLAY nv
Montagehandleiding Age group| | Eegena 9 .

H ge er | |B- DENDERMONDE
Notice d.e montage | 28t |
Assembling manual 2-6 ||fax325222 6722

www.europlay.eu

Dat.: 13/12/2019

Rev.: -
Page: 1/10

VALHOOGTE / HAUTEUR DE CHUTE /
FALL HEIGHT / FALLHOHE/
ALTURA DE CAIDA / ALTEZZA DI CADUTA

1000 |

roundlevel

335.35kg

VEILIGHEIDSAFSTAND / ESPACE DE CHUTE / SAFETY AREA /
SICHERHEITSABSTAND / ZONA DE SEGURIDAD / DISTANZA DI SICUREZZA

1168

2562

AFMETINGEN
DIMENSIONS
MASSE
DIMENSIONES
DIMENSIONI
L: 4.8m

Br: 2.2m

H: 2.9m

1462

- 7744 _
_ 1299 - 6445 _
—— 1500 | o
= 0
(@)
(@)
i 31,5m?2
1262 _ 6482

|

37m?2




FO191a

Montagehandleiding - Notice de montage

Assembling manual- Instrucciones para el montaje

Montageanleitung - Instruzioni di installazione

Dat.: 13/12/2019

Page: 2/10

Benodigdheden - Liste des pieces - Materials - Bendtigtes - Accesorios - Requisiti

1x F100-M-VeiligB-02 4x  M8x50
4x  MI10x50  F—mm>
2x  M10x80
641,1 x176,9 x 143 1.66kg 6x M8
1x F700-M-Balstrde-01 2x  MI10
=
2x  M8x55 QZI:NMNB
E
795,2 x 600 x 313 4.59kg fa—)
1x F300-As-Klimboog-01 2x M8 L-J
724 x 420 X 191 6.01kg .
2x BxM-Anker-01 8 White @ -
685 x 90 x 40 1.52kg




Montagehandleiding - Notice de montage Dat.: 13/12/2019

FO] 91 A Assembling manual- Instrucciones para el montaje
Montageanleitung - Instruzioni di installazione Page: 3/10

640

B 3625 -
B 2699
B 2199 o
1 |
<
o
< | <
~
<t
\
8
\ 2 B 7 <
VA VA4 O
3|
<
09/
o2
= o
L.




Montagehandleiding - Nofice de montage Dat.: 13/12/2019

FO] 91 A | Assembling manual-Instrucciones para el montaje

Montageanleitung - Instruzioni di installazione Page: 4/10
o " .
3 .
™~ ) V9
o
- 319 - 3
B 2699\ _
~ 2399\ _
~ 2199 \
2099 4
o 1799
1 1| i
O
o~
—
<
< |
RER /;oo S
AN
& 3
™
2
r  ai ‘
|
|




Dat.: 13/12/2019

Page: 5/10

Montageanleitung - Instruzioni di installazione

Montagehandleiding - Notice de montage
Assembling manual- Instrucciones para el montaje

FO191a

A D
< YA /\
o e AN N/
& AR NN
e ERNVAVE e

-
o/o: «
AN N TN
O .Vl.wv.,.\/'\v//

S

%
& —

0 = = .
e\ g K ~TTERN 2R
== R e
— Aﬁﬂt,»u, S
%

M8x50
4x
F700-M-Balstrde-01
1x




Montagehandleiding - Notfice de montage Dat.: 13/12/2019

FO] 91 A | Assembling manual-Instrucciones para el montaje

Montageanleitung - Instruzioni di installazione Page: 6/10

* ﬁ Lb-M-Anker-01 M8BX55

ze ] —

l

p
° °

\




F01 91 Montagehandleiding - Notice de montage Dat.: 13/12/2019
A

Assembling manual- Instrucciones para el montaje
Montageanleitung - Instruzioni di installazione Page: 7/10

)

G310a
(01)—~(03) (0405
300 A




Dat.: 13/12/2019

Page: 8/10

A/ ,?/, /

J > A

ooV

Q =/

@A\

. o " e =

[\

_H.\Iﬂ»ﬁ Y/

Montagehandleiding - Notice de montage
Assembling manual- Instrucciones para el montaje

Montageanleitung - Instruzioni di installazione

FO191a




Montagehandleiding - Notfice de montage Dat.: 13/12/2019

FO] 91 A | Assembling manual-Instrucciones para el montaje

Montageanleitung - Instruzioni di installazione Page: 9/10

| =
G b —

\3 :; : ||E|

@ .__
S 2
0,05Tm
<)

) !168

200
o
o
o
—
3
@

Bij droog weer moeten alle bouten en schroeven opnieuw aangespannen worden.
Par temps sec il faut resserrer régulierement toute la visserie.
By dry and warm weather check the tightness of all bolts and screws.
Bei frockenem Wetter mUssen alle Schrauben und Bolzen aufs neue angespannt werden.
Para el fiempo seco, se necesita cerrar o ajustar los tornillos y tuercas.
Con tempo asciutto, tuttii bulloni e le viti devono essere avvitati nuovamente.




Dat.: 13/12/2019

Page: 10/10

Montageanleitung - Instruzioni di installazione

Montagehandleiding - Notice de montage
Assembling manual- Instrucciones para el montaje

FO191a




